
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine

Design) examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester
Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

B

9

10

lndustrial Robotics

Advanced Mechanical Vibrations

Measurement and Control

Total Quality Management

Advanced Fluid Engineering

Solar Photovoltaic Systems

Test & Optimization Lab ll

Robotics Lab

Wind Energy Conversion Systems

Strategic Entrepreneu rship

MMElCO2

MMElCO4

MME1E34

MME2E54

MME3COl

MSRlCO2

MMEl LO2

MMEl LO4

MEE3074

MME2E52

Sr. Roll No.
No.

Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 32216101

2 32216102

3 32216103

4 32216104

5 32216105

6 32216'106

Mithilesh Mohan

Milind Chauhan

Gurpreet Singh

Rohan Sharma

Abhishek Bhargav
Jadhav

Mohit Kashyap

Mohan Safi

Sumer Pal

Daljinder Singh

Rohrt Sharma

Bhargav

Subhash Kashyap

9.1 500

7.7500

8.7500

9.1 000

9.2500

8.9000

8.3500

7.1 500

8.2500

9.0000

9.3000

8.3750
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7 32216107

8 32216108

I 32216109

10 32216110

11 32216111

12 32216112

13 32216113

Javed Ahmed

Akhilesh Thakur

Mohd Faijan

Farman

Avinash Singh

Tanmoy Adhikari

Bhupendra Singh
Sikarwar

Rahmat Ali

Gopal Thakur

Mohd Rijvan

Rijwan

Gulab Chandra Singh

Kanchan Adhikari

Hemprakash Singh
Sikarwar

Tirath Ram Dhiman

Bharat Singh

Suresh Kumar

Madan Mohan Pant

14 32216114 Aman Dhiman

15 32216115 Varsha Singh

16 32216116 Ankit Raj

17 32216118 Ravi Pant

8.7500

9.1 500

9.2000

9.1 500

9.1 500

8.0500

9.5000

8.8500

7.7500

8.5500

10.0000

8.3500

8.3250

8.8000

9.0000

8.3750

RL (L)

9.2250

8.6250

7.7500

7.8500

9.6500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 14-August-2023

i 4 ilr0 lijSl

Page 2 ot 2

(Examination)


