National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. I	No. Subject	ts		Code	No.	
1	Industria	al Robotics		MME1C02		
2	Advance	ed Mechanical Vibrations		MME1C04		
3	Measur	ement and Control		MME1E34		
4	Total Q	uality Management		MME2E54		
5	Advance	ed Fluid Engineering		MME3C01		
6	Solar Pl	hotovoltaic Systems		MSR1C02		
7	Test & 0	Optimization Lab II		MME1L02		
3	Robotic	s Lab		MME1L04		
9	Wind Er	Wind Energy Conversion Systems				
10	Strategi		MME2E52			
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	32216101	Mithilesh Mohan	Mohan Safi	9.1500	8.3500	
2	32216102	Milind Chauhan	Sumer Pal	7.7500	7.1500	
3	32216103	Gurpreet Singh	Daljinder Singh	8.7500	8.2500	
4	32216104	Rohan Sharma	Rohit Sharma	9.1000	9.0000	
5	32216105	Abhishek Bhargav Jadhav	Bhargav	9.2500	9.3000	
6	32216106	Mohit Kashyap	Subhash Kashyap	8.9000	8.3750	
4	AUG 2023	MB_ K	Page 1 of 2	·		

M3_ Page 1 of 2 re

7	32216107	Javed Ahmed	Rahmat Ali	8.7500	8.3500
8	32216108	Akhilesh Thakur	Gopal Thakur	9.1500	8.3250
9	32216109	Mohd Faijan	Mohd Rijvan	9.2000	8.8000
10	32216110	Farman	Rijwan	9.1500	9.0000
11	32216111	Avinash Singh	Gulab Chandra Singh	9.1500	8.3750
12	32216112	Tanmoy Adhikari	Kanchan Adhikari	8.0500	RL (L)
13	32216113	Bhupendra Singh Sikarwar	Hemprakash Singh Sikarwar	9.5000	9.2250
14	32216114	Aman Dhiman	Tirath Ram Dhiman	8.8500	8.6250
15	32216115	Varsha Singh	Bharat Singh	7.7500	7.7500
16	32216116	Ankit Raj	Suresh Kumar	8.5500	7.8500
17	32216118	Ravi Pant	Madan Mohan Pant	10.0000	9.6500

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Associate Dean

(Examination) TB. BATBIES Die MATBIES

Date: 14-August-2023

1 4 AUG 2023